
Lampiran 1

Hasil Survei Sampah di Daerah Sumbersari Gang I RT. 08

Hari Ke : 1  (26/9/2012)

PLASTIK ORGANIK BOTOL KALENG LAIN-LAIN

1 500 1600 - - 200 lain-lain = gabus

2 400 750 - 150 -

3 300 2100 - - -

4 150 1850 - - -

5 200 550 - - -

6 150 2400 - - -

7 600 1300 - - -

8 200 600 - - -

9 200 750 - - -

10 350 1900 - - -

TOTAL 3050 13800 - 150 200

17200 gram

17,73%

80,23%

0,87%

1,16%

Hari Ke : 2  (27/9/2012)

PLASTIK ORGANIK BOTOL KALENG LAIN-LAIN

1 300 1650 - - -

2 100 2000 - - 200 lain-lain =kaca

3 350 1300 - - -

4 350 2200 - - 150 lain-lain =kaca

5 350 1100 - - -

6 150 4350 - - -

7 300 2800 - - -

8 250 2750 - - 150 lain-lain =kaca

9 200 250 - - -

10 500 2900 - - -

TOTAL 2850 21300 0 0 500

24650 gram

11,56%

86,41%

2,03%% lain-lain =

NO KK
BERAT SAMPAH (GRAM)

KETERANGAN

Total sampah =

% plastik =

% organik =

% kaleng =

% lain-lain =

NO KK KETERANGAN
BERAT SAMPAH (GRAM)

Total sampah =

% plastik =

% organik =



Hari Ke : 3  (28/9/2012)

PLASTIK ORGANIK BOTOL KALENG LAIN-LAIN

1 5 1400 - - -

2 200 700 - - -

3 250 900 - - -

4 300 2500 - - -

5 200 900 - - -

6 300 1450 - - -

7 300 1200 - - 300 Lain-Lain = Baterai

8 10 2400 - - -

9 5 20 - - -

10 150 1000 - - -

TOTAL 1720 12470 0 0 300

14490 gram

11,87%

86,06%

2,07%

Hari Ke : 4  (29/9/2012)

PLASTIK ORGANIK BOTOL KALENG LAIN-LAIN

1 200 1550 - - -

2 300 1100 - 200 -

3 250 1200 - - -

4 300 2400 - - -

5 300 800 - - -

6 200 2500 - - -

7 350 1500 - - -

8 100 2350 - - -

9 150 100 - - -

10 300 1900 - - -

TOTAL 2450 15400 0 200 0

18050

13,57%

85,32%

0,00%

1,11%

0,00%

% plastik =

% organik =

% botol =

% kaleng =

% lain-lain =

% organik =

% lain-lain =

NO KK
BERAT SAMPAH (GRAM)

KETERANGAN

Total sampah =

NO KK
BERAT SAMPAH (GRAM)

KETERANGAN

Total sampah =

% plastik =



Hari Ke : 5  (30/9/2012)

PLASTIK ORGANIK BOTOL KALENG LAIN-LAIN

1 150 1400 - - -

2 250 1500 - - -

3 200 1100 - - -

4 300 2300 - - -

5 250 600 - - -

6 200 1900 - - -

7 400 1600 - - -

8 150 2200 - - -

9 100 150 - - -

10 400 2300 - - -

TOTAL 2400 15050 0 0 0

17450

13,75%

86,25%

0,00%

0,00%

0,00%% lain-lain =

KETERANGAN

Total sampah =

% plastik =

% organik =

% botol =

% kaleng =

NO KK
BERAT SAMPAH (GRAM)


